R
2
Enclosed Switch SHL
Subminiature Enclosed Switch
H Coil-spring switch housed in rigid zinc
diecast alloy boasts long life and high
precision
H Requires nearly the same operating
force as a conventional precision switch
(0.53 to 0.88 lbf)
H Molded terminal model is available
H UL, CSA and/or EN (IEC) approvals
H Operation-indicator models are
available
Ordering Information
J LIMIT SWITCHES
Actuator type Part numberyp
Standard model Micro voltage/current load model
Plunger SHL-D55 SHL-D55-01
Panel mount plunger SHL-Q55 SHL-Q55-01
Panel mount roller plunger SHL-Q2255 SHL-Q2255-01
Panel mount cross roller plunger SHL-Q2155 SHL-Q2155-01
Short hinge lever SHL-W55 SHL-W55-01
Hinge lever SHL-W155 SHL-W155-01
Short hinge roller lever SHL-W255 SHL-W255-01
Hinge roller lever SHL-W2155 SHL-W2155-01
One-way action short hinge roller lever SHL-W355 SHL-W355-01
One-way action hinge roller lever SHL-W3155 SHL-W3155-01
Note: For customized models, refer to Molded Terminal Models or Operation-Indicator Equipped Models at the end of this data sheet.
SHL SHL
3
Specifications